PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

ISIN: CH0018294154

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/16 11:27:58

Price
121.90 CHF
Difference

(2] 0.33% (0.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CH0018294154

PSPN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

5,848 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

121.70 CHF (722)
122.00 CHF (688)
121.50 CHF
122.10 CHF
121.50 CHF
121.50 CHF
121.67756 CHF
5,840
710,596.95

159

51

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

15

1829415
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0018294154&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0018294154&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6df4ff8e89bafd5e8a1c16bb42e9d1b1481cf0eab67507d2d556db371ebef669&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e29093060479e72b9&time=1723888288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=205aa87c47f53162ec7267660fb8746ca1dfe41348b589f055657a0d8e59cc15&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53d0532cdcb961f7c&time=1723888288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35f1c47a4708b3b49619f38ffe840a29a29d66458c6533dafd94a9ce0587737d&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3fb62843cdfeb2f7&time=1723888288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e18a9f528cb8ff0f6b54cd4163f3e4f9b4a7ea47a17f3482e01d8541da4912d&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=637473a8cca4e0082&time=1723888288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abff93e919ffbbb7e3c19a000f3ee2377a8acdb988fa242d045b5e00cb55523c&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=06dfbccad8ab5f6d9&time=1723888288&tool=RSC

PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

Details

2024/08/16 11:27:58

Price

121.90 CHF

Difference (] 0.33% (0.40)
General attributes
ISIN CHO0018294154
Symbol PSPN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,848 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 121.70 CHF (722)
Ask (Ask size) 122.00 CHF (688)
Open 121.50 CHF
High 122.10 CHF
Low 121.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 121.50 CHF
VWAP 121.67756 CHF
Volume (pcs) 5,840
Trading volume 710,596.95
Number of trades 159
Last size 51
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +5.29% +18.42% -2.72%
Perf (abs.) +6.10 +18.90 -3.40
Beta 0.26 0.42 0.54
Volatility 13.27 13.37 17.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

121.08 CHF (54,435)
118.21 CHF (57,197)
115.61 CHF (79,902)
113.66 CHF (78,736)

122.70 CHF (2024/08/15)
110.90 CHF (2024/06/12)
122.70 CHF (2024/08/15)
102.30 CHF (2023/08/16)

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 102.20 EUR 0.00 7

28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 11:27 121.90 CHF 0.71 159

16
London Stock 2024/06/ 17:39 115.30 CHF 0.04 1
Exchange 28
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:57 102.30 EUR 0.01 2

28
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 17:06 126.50 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0018294154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40425179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9535271

PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

Issues 08
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9535271

PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

Company profile

Company Logo

PIS|P

Swiss Property

Contact Details
PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

Kolinplatz 2 - 6300 Zug
Telefon: +41-41-728-04-04
Fax: +41-41-728-04-09
E-mail: info@psp.info

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Giacomo
Balzarini

Martin Heggli

Reto Grunder

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Katharina
Lichtner

Mark
Abramson

Adrian Dudle

Corinne
Denzler

Henrik
Saxborn

Luciano
Gabriel

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

4/4


mailto:info@psp.info
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